RESOURCE

00000
00029
00066
00091
06100
09800
62640
90260
96000

00005
00010
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00016
00030
00031
00033
05100
09806
33100
53100
60101
60102
63870
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DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Addtl Counselor Days

Other Loc.:ROC/P Cont.-Unrest.
Library Alloc/Yr End Activity
Civic Center Net Income

LCFF Intervention Support
Educator Effectiveness

Other Local: Chargers
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Fixed Expenses

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Prep Time Teachers

Custodial Personnel

Custodial Supplies

Custodial Subs

Rentals / Civic Center

LCFF S/C Positions

IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
Child Nutrition: School Progra
After School Education Safety
ASES-Primetime-Site Tutoring
Career Tech. Ed. Incent.Grant
Special Education NonPersonnel
Special Education Personnel
Prop S 2012

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS

DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY

DEPARTMENT 0127 - Grant K-8
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2017
As of 12/20/2016

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
62,166.00 323.00 62,489.00 14,902.89 10,436.71 37,149.40
1,169.00 0.00 1,169.00 644.23 0.00 524.77
0.00 0.00 0.00 177.35 0.00 (177.35)
0.00 672.00 672.00 0.00 0.00 672.00
0.00 8,464.00 8,464.00 1,902.99 0.00 6,561.01
29,392.00 0.00 29,392.00 13,691.46 10,781.24 4,919.30
0.00 13,361.00 13,361.00 0.00 0.00 13,361.00
0.00 1,413.00 1,413.00 0.00 0.00 1,413.00
0.00 24,952.00 24,952.00 7,230.00 0.00 17,722.00
92,727.00 49,185.00 141,912.00 38,548.92 21,217.95 82,145.13
0.00 3,003.00 3,003.00 1,400.98 0.00 1,602.02
3,587,841.00 (3,003.00) 3,584,838.00 1,254,961.74 2,398,676.18 (68,799.92)
26,445.00 0.00 26,445.00 9,464.83 0.00 16,980.17
174,025.00 0.00 174,025.00 68,649.42 104,877.75 497.83
183,010.00 0.00 183,010.00 60,523.07 110,402.40 12,084.53
7,250.00 0.00 7,250.00 4,445.04 0.00 2,804.96
0.00 0.00 0.00 4,904.46 0.00 (4,904.46)
0.00 2,406.00 2,406.00 878.04 0.00 1,527.96
64,962.00 0.00 64,962.00 20,938.64 53,636.81 (9,613.45)
165,188.00 0.00 165,188.00 73,114.48 174,666.31 (82,592.79)
18,607.00 (6,168.00) 12,439.00 1,832.53 11,556.39 (949.92)
82,426.00 0.00 82,426.00 0.00 96,759.19 (14,333.19)
7,368.00 0.00 7,368.00 0.00 0.00 7,368.00
0.00 185.00 185.00 185.00 0.00 0.00
500.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00
411,218.00 0.00 411,218.00 154,985.04 296,835.29 (40,602.33)
0.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 1,273.03 0.00 4,726.97
4,728,840.00 2,423.00 4,731,263.00 1,657,556.30 3,247,410.32 (173,703.62)
4,821,567.00 51,608.00 4,873,175.00 1,696,105.22 3,268,628.27 (91,558.49)
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